How to pay your KNUST Hostel fees on the CAL Bank App

1. Download the CalBank App and Signup.

Please use the referral code (4476281) during sign up.

To get the CalBank App, just search for "CalBank App" on the

Google Play Store (Android users) or click on

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=calbank.com.app,

App Store (iOS users) or click on

https://apps.apple.com/us/app/id1503346047

or **Huawei App Gallery** (Huawei phones) or click on https://appgallery.huawei.com/app/C104782213

- 2. Go to the **Account** menu and link your Mobile Money wallet, MasterCard/Visa card or CAL Bank account.
- 3. Go to **Payments** on your dashboard and select **Tertiary Education**
- 4. Select the KNUST, Fee type (KNUST HOSTEL FRESHMEN [For Freshmen ONLY]) and verify your details
- 5. Select Payment source and complete payment.